



Invoice

Dream... Design... Build...

P.O. Box 148
PLAIN CITY, OH 43064
614-726-5060
BLYTH@FIVESTARLANDSCAPEGROUPLLC.COM
WWW.FIVESTARLANDSCAPEGROUPLLC.COM

Bill To:
 SaddleBrook HOA (4)
 Dexter Falls Dr. Entrance

Date	Invoice No.	P.O. Number	Terms	Project
10/13/17	598		Do Not Pay	

Item	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
	DEXTER FALLS DR. (Right Side)			
Demolition	-Removal of overgrown existing plants, trimming of trees, removal of old lumber, etc.		500.00	500.00
Stone Pillars	(units)--Short Pillars	4	1,100.00	4,400.00T
Stone Pillars	(units)-- Tall Pillars for Stone Slab	2	1,500.00	3,000.00T
Stone Slab	(units)--Price includes engraving	1	400.00	400.00T
Lumber	Cedar railing & posts		260.00	260.00T
Concrete	(bags)--footer for stone slab	38	5.395	205.01T
Misc. Items	hardware, stain, sealer, etc.		75.00	75.00T
Limestone Boulders	(ton)	3	123.25	369.75T
#57 Gravel	(ton)	3	50.75	152.25T
Growers Blend Topsoil	(yds.)	2	36.25	72.50T
Ever-Black Mulch	(yds.)	4	44.95	179.80T
"Limelight" Hydrangea	(7 gal.)	6	79.75	478.50T
"Wintergem" Boxwood	(3 gal.)--Will be transplanting 10 existing	5	39.876	199.38T
"Patriot" Hosta	(1 gal.)	10	13.05	130.50T
Price good until Dec. 31, 2017			Total	



Invoice

Dream... Design... Build...

P.O. Box 148
PLAIN CITY, OH 43064
614-726-5060
BLYTH@FIVESTARLANDSCAPEGROUPLLC.COM
WWW.FIVESTARLANDSCAPEGROUPLLC.COM

Bill To:
 SaddleBrook HOA (4)
 Dexter Falls Dr. Entrance

Date	Invoice No.	P.O. Number	Terms	Project
10/13/17	598		Do Not Pay	

Item	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
"Dwarf Korean" Lilac	(3 gal.)	6	36.25	217.50T
Ferns	(1 gal.)--assorted	15	14.28267	214.24T
"Maiden" Grass	* Will use existing grasses*		0.00	0.00T
	Some existing plants will be transplanted			
Fuel/Hauling/Equipment			800.00	800.00
Labor			4,200.00	4,200.00
Misc. Items	Prep work for electric line (optional)--includes trenching work for electrician.		300.00	300.00
Deposit	10% Non-Refundable		-1,693.10	-1,693.10
	Sales Tax		7.50%	776.58
Price good until Dec. 31, 2017			Total	\$15,237.91